1
Web: www.wiserisemarine.com | Email: sales@wiserisemarine.com
AJ-SUC CELL FENDER
AJ-SUC cell fenders are the most durable rubber fenders available and are currently the largest mouled fenders made. Among all
types of fenders, cell fenders offer minimum reaction per ton-meter energy absorbed. The very geometrical shape gives it
sturdiness, shear resistance, compact structure and the capacity to absorb energy equally from all directions. AJ cell type fenders
are available in the widest range of sizes.
The fender front is provided with anti-punching steel frame, so as to greatly reduce the surface pressure acting on the side plate of
the ship. According to the needs, the surface pressure can reach to 25 tons/m2, especially suitable for the berthing of thousands
of large ships.
High reaction energy absorption,  Especially suitable for the needs of offshore docks.
PE panel is installed in front of anti-punching steel frame to reduce friction coefficient and greatly reduce berthing shear force.
AJ-SUC Cell Fender Dimension
Type H
(mm)
W
(mm)
B
(mm)
h
(mm)
d
(mm)
n-MD Weight
(kg)
AJ-SUC400H 400 650 550 25 30 4-M22 78
AJ-SUC500H 500 650 550 25 32 4-M24 110
AJ-SUC630H 630 840 700 30 39 4-M30 230
AJ-SUC800H 800 1050 900 30 40 6-M33 410
AJ-SUC1000H 1000 1300 1100 35 47 6-M39 820
AJ-SUC1150H 1150 1500 1300 40 50 6-M42 1215
AJ-SUC1250H 1250 1650 1450 45 53 6-M45 1490
AJ-SUC1450H 1450 1850 1650 47 61 6-M52 2330
AJ-SUC1600H 1600 2000 1800 50 61 8-M52 3020
AJ-SUC1700H 1700 2100 1900 55 66 8-M56 3730
AJ-SUC2000H 2000 2200 2000 55 74 8-M64 5260
AJ-SUC2250H 2250 2550 2300 60 74 10-M64 7450
AJ-SC2500H 2500 2950 2700 70 74 10-M64 10750
AJ-SC3000H 3000 3350 3150 85 90 12-M76 18600
2
Web: www.wiserisemarine.com | Email: sales@wiserisemarine.com